
231.60

231.80

232.00

232.20

232.40

232.60

232.80

233.00

233.20

231.60

231.80

232.00

232.20

232.40

232.60

232.80

233.00

233.20

PROPOSEDLEGEND-PLAN EXISTING PROPOSEDLEGEND-PLANEXISTING LEGEND-PROFILEEXISTING PROPOSED

METRIC
WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES
DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
PRELIMINARY

Certificate of Authorization

No. 5750

GEOSCIENTISTS

WSP Canada Inc.

MANITOBA

ENGINEERS

CITY DRAWING NUMBER

SHEET OF

Winnipeg
THE CITY OF WINNIPEG
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
ENGINEERING SERVICES DIVISION

BY

BY

CONSTRUCTION
RELEASED FOR

APPROVED

CHECKED
BY

DRAWN
BY

HOR.  SCALE

DESIGNED

DATEDATE BY DATEREVISIONS

VERTICAL

ENGINEER'S SEAL

CONSULTANT ACAD DWG. NO.

SUPV  U/G  STRUCTURES                                              DATE

NO.

ELEV.

G.B.M.

TENDER NO.

SIGNED BY: 

0
1
2
3
4
5

LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES AS
SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST INFORMATION
AVAILABLE BUT NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN THAT ALL
EXISTING UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR THAT THE GIVEN
LOCATIONS ARE EXACT CONFIRMATION OF
EXISTENCE AND EXACT LOCATION OF ALL SERVICES
MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE  INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES
BEFORE PROCEEDING

LOCATIONS APPROVED
UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES

WSP Canada Inc.
1600 Buffalo Place

Winnipeg, MB R3T 6B8
t. 204.477.6650
f. 204.474.2864
www.wsp.com6

7

969-2022

07 14

---07

221-07906-00-07 STA. 2+35 TO STA. 3+75

M.V.

S.B.

S.S.

S.M.

1:250
1:10

SEPTEMBER 2022
ISSUED FOR TENDER 17/02/2023 S.S.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TOH @ SE CORNER OF PACIFIC AVENUE AND MCPHILLIPS STREET
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